
Table 3.30-- CHARACTERISTICS OF THE HAWAII STATE LIBRARY SYSTEM,

  BY COUNTY:  2022

[As of June 30]

County Library locations Personnel

State total 51  563.50  

Oahu 25  420.00  

Hawaii 12  64.50  

Kauai 6  32.00  

Maui 3/ 8  47.00  

Statewide eBooks/eAudio (X)  (X)  

Collections 4/

County Books

Periodical 

subscriptions

DVDs & 

video tapes

Sound 

recordings

State total 2,507,097  952  151,827  112,719  

Oahu 1,653,277  606  75,581  56,109  

Hawaii 391,597  175  38,644  20,820  

Kauai 166,490  86  13,610  4,985  

Maui 3/ 256,308  73  23,805  11,434  

State Library for the Blind and

   Print Disabled 5/ 39,425  12  187  19,371  

     X  Not applicable.

     1/ The Molokai Bookmobile was off the road due to staff shortage, McCully-Moiliili was closed most of 

the year for renovations, Hawaii State Library was closed 2 months due to staff shortages and Naalehu, Hana 

and Waimea were closed for several weeks for renovations and staff shortages. 

     2/  Circulation figures include physical items, ebooks and e-audiobooks.

     3/  Includes libraries on Lanai (one location), Maui (six locations), and Molokai (one location).

     4/ The library system did inventory and necessary weeding which resulted in smaller collections. 

     5/  Books include the Braille.  Sound recordings include recorded cassettes and digital books. 

     Source:  Hawaii State Public Library System, Office of the State Librarian, records.

Circulation 1/ 2/

4,366,720  

2,132,049  

479,228  

202,586  

309,860  

1,181,418  

The State of Hawaii Data Book 2022 http://dbedt.hawaii.gov/


