Table 3.30-- CHARACTERISTICS OF THE HAWAII STATE LIBRARY SYSTEM, BY COUNTY: 2022

[As of June 30]

County	Library locations	Personnel	Circulation 1/ 2/	
State total	51	563.50		4,366,720
Oahu	25	420.00	2,132,049	
Hawaii Kauai	12	64.50 32.00	479,228	
Maui 3/	8	47.00	202,586 309,860	
Statewide eBooks/eAudio	(X)	(X)		1,181,418
	Collections 4/			
County	Books	Periodical subscriptions	DVDs & video tapes	Sound recordings
State total	2,507,097	952	151,827	112,719
Oahu Hawaii Kauai	1,653,277 391,597 166,490	606 175 86	75,581 38,644 13,610	56,109 20,820 4,985
Maui 3/	256,308	73	23,805	11,434

Print Disabled 5/

39,425

12

187

Source: Hawaii State Public Library System, Office of the State Librarian, records.

19,371

X Not applicable.

^{1/} The Molokai Bookmobile was off the road due to staff shortage, McCully-Moiliili was closed most of the year for renovations, Hawaii State Library was closed 2 months due to staff shortages and Naalehu, Hana and Waimea were closed for several weeks for renovations and staff shortages.

^{2/} Circulation figures include physical items, ebooks and e-audiobooks.

^{3/} Includes libraries on Lanai (one location), Maui (six locations), and Molokai (one location).

^{4/} The library system did inventory and necessary weeding which resulted in smaller collections.

^{5/} Books include the Braille. Sound recordings include recorded cassettes and digital books.